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UZLOVACI LIGA ZLINSKEHO KRAJE

Oldrichovska sukovacka - Ill. rocnik

Jméno

Natalie Zac¢kova
Eliska Dlapova
Sofie Caganova
Ondrej Trcala
Matyas Blaha
Lukas Dolezalik
Kristyna Novakova
Michaela Chocholata
Eliska Horakova
Nela Hlavickova
Kristyna Rygalova
Ondfej Zarek
Natalie Gracova
Daniela Muckova
Barbora Bilavcikova
Anna Karpielova
Daniel Druzbik
Barbora Skacelova
Gabriela Cizova
Jan Skrabal

Nela Samsonkova
Lucie Martincova
Mikolas Michalek

Adéla Fleischmannova

Oldrichovice 23.3.2024

SDH

Dolni Lhota
Louky
Oldfichovice
Malenovice
Pohorelice
Malenovice
Vitonice
Louky

Ujezd

Dolni Lhota
Oldrichovice
Vitonice
Dolni Lhota
Lhotka
Kvasice
Ujezd

Louky
Lubna

Ublo

Lubna
Oldfichovice
Dolni Lhota
Malenovice

Malenovice

Vysledkova listina

Kategorie
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost
Dorost

Dorost

Nejlepsi cas

11.70
12.26
12.40
13.11
13.39
13.53
13.67
13.81
14.38
14.38
15.18
16.02
16.30
16.45
17.06
18.37
19.17
22.23
22.79
24.91
27.12
27.50
29.24

33.94

Cas 1
11.70 (11.70+0.00)
12.26 (12.26+0.00)
12.40 (12.40+0.00)
13.11 (13.11+0.00)
13.39 (13.39+0.00)
13.53 (13.53+0.00)
13.67 (13.67+0.00)
13.81 (13.81+0.00)
14.38 (14.38+0.00)
14.38 (14.38+0.00)
15.18 (15.18+0.00)
16.02 (16.02+0.00)
16.30 (16.30+0.00)
16.45 (16.45+0.00)
17.06 (17.06+0.00)
18.37 (18.37+0.00)
19.17 (19.17+0.00)
22.23 (22.23+0.00)
22.79 (22.79+0.00)
24.91 (24.91+0.00)
27.12 (12.12+15.00)
27.50 (12.50+15.00)
29.24 (14.24+15.00)

33.94 (18.94+15.00)



25 Adam Manas Oldrichovice Dorost 44.66 44.66 (14.66+30.00)
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